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Ad Rates

Size

Full Page

Half Page

Quarter Page

1 ad

£430

£270

£150

2-3 ads

£390

£240

£135

4-6 ads

£375

£225

£125

7-10 ads

£355

£210

£110

11-15 ads

£325

£190

£100

16-20 ads

£300

£170

£95

21+ ads

£275

£150

£90

• All rates are subject to VAT
• Mix and match publications and sizes as 
much as you like
• Prices are per insertion
• We can design your ad for you (see rates 
opposite) you will just need to provide your 
logo, any imagery and some copy
• You will be invoiced in advance of the 
publication date for your ad

Artwork size

Full Page

Half Page

Quarter Page

Fee

£65

£40

£25

Artwork Design Rates


