

## AD RATES

Size	1 ad	2-3 ads	4-6 ads	7-10 ads	11-15 ads	16-20 ads	21+ ads
Full Page	£430	£390	£375	£355	£325	£300	£275
Half Page	£270	£240	£225	£210	£190	£170	£150
Quarter Page	£150	£135	£125	£110	£100	£95	£90

## • All rates are subject to VAT

• Mix and match publications and sizes as much as you like

• Prices are per insertion

We can design your ad for you (see rates opposite) you will just need to provide your logo, any imagery and some copy
You will be invoiced in advance of the

publication date for your ad

## ARTWORK DESIGN RATES

Artwork size	Fee	
Full Page	£65	
Half Page	£40	
Quarter Page	£25	

To book contact esther@brightsidepublishing.com or jen@brightsidepublishing.com

 $@margatemercury \bullet @ramsgaterecorder \bullet @broadstairs be a con \bullet @whitstable whistler \bullet @the dealdes patch \bullet @folkestone foghorn and the second second$